CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
June 17, 2013

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND
\ MISCELLANEOUS DEPQOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: (07/ I / [
v

o] LT

1,444,446.87

203,387.69
655.46
631,515.68
321,133.64
217,597.15
55,677.99
14,142.50

336.76




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/13/13

TIME: 15:25:

02

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G224’ and transact.check no between ‘67547’ and ’67673’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/13

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
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13537
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-------------- VENDOR=——= == — oo
DUPAGE COUNTY COLLECTOR
DUPAGE COUNTY COLLECTOR
& G GLASS
& L TOOLS, INC
& L TOOLS, INC
& L TOOLS, INC

13436
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12617
12617
12617

11546
11546

12722

6284
6284

12228

13543
13543
13543
13543

13471
13471
13471

1800
1800
1800
1800

A
A
A
A

ABBEY PAVING CO, INC

ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY
ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY

ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC
ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC

ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO

AMBER LEAF ANIMAL HOSPIT
AMBER LEAF ANIMAL HOSPIT

AMERICAN MOBILE STAGING

APWA
AFPWA
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AUTO TRUCK GROUP

AUTC TRUCK GROUP

AUTC TRUCK GROUP
& F TECHNICAL CODE SVC
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DEPT-DIV

083453
093454

010921
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010825

083453

010920
010924
053443
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010924
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010504
010510
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063448
063448
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010613
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010613
043439
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011029
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2012 PROPERTY TAXES
2012 PROPERTY TAXES

WINDOW REPAIR PER INVO

BATTERY PACK - INVOICE
1/2" DRIVE TORQUE WREN
3/4" TORQUE WRENCH - I

NCORTH FACTORY STREET I

PAPER AND 'OFFICE SUPPL
PAPER AND OFFICE SUPPL
PAPER AND OFFICE SUPPL
PAPER AND OFFICE SUPPL
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES

ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F
ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F

150 TONS N-70 HOT MIX

INVOICE 200095
INVOICE 200111

50% DOWN FOR MEXICAN I

2013 POSTER
2007 POSTER
2011 POSTER
2002 POSTER+FRGT

INVOICE 1154713
INVOICE 1154828
INVOICE 1154804

INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M
REMODEL, 140 W. GRANDL
GENERAL MILLS-MAIN ENT
ELECTRIC, 741 WINSTON,
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 06/13/13 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:25:02 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G224’ and transact.check no between ‘67547’ and ‘67673’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/13

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————mmomme VENDOR-——= —— e e DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-m == SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,613.48
105100 67559 06/17/13 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010910 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 246.00
105100 67560 06/17/13 13681 BARRY, LEANNE 0900 VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 67561 06/17/13 13759 BAUMGARDNER, STEVEN P 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 67562 06/17/13 13760 BAUTISTA, JOSE M 28 LETTER OF INTENT FOR 1 0.00 1,702.50
105100 67563 06/17/13 13481 BOLLER CONSTRUCTION COMP 053442 DIGESTER NO. 2 IMPROVE 0.00 18,764.55
105100 67563 06/17/13 13481 BOLLER CONSTRUCTION COMP 053445 DIGESTER NO. 2z IMPROVE 0.00 144,405.45
105100 67563 06/17/13 13481 BOLLER CONSTRUCTION COMP 053442 DIGESTER NO. 2 IMPROVE 0.00 24,291.44
105100 67563 06/17/13 13481 BOLLER CONSTRUCTION COMP 053445 DIGESTER NO. 2 IMPROVE 0.00 186,938.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 374,399.85
105100 67564 06/17/13 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 250.00
105100 67564 06/17/13 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,181.33
105100 67564 06/17/13 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 759.00
105100 67564 06/17/13 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010920 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 468.00
105100 67564 06/17/13 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 3,672.00
105100 67564 06/17/13 7994 . BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 4,084.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,414.83
105100 67565 06/17/13 5759 CADENCE OCCUPATIONAL HEA 0103501 RANDOM SCREENING MAY 2 0.00 86.00
105100 67565 06/17/13 5759 CADENCE OCCUPATIONAL HEA 010924 RANDOM SCREENING MAY 2 0.00 150.00
105100 67565 06/17/13 5759 CADENCE OCCUPATIONAL HEA 063447 RANDOM SCREENING MAY 2 0.00 79.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 315.20
105100 67566 06/17/13 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 85.63
105100 67567 06/17/13 13757 CASTLE ROCK LIONS CLUB 010501 DONATION IN LIEU OF FL 0.00 100.00
105100 67568 06/17/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 167.50
105100 67568 06/17/13 13077 CBS PERSONNEL: SERVICES, 053443 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 83.75
105100 67568 06/17/13: 13077 CBS PERSONNEL- SERVICES, 063447 GINA CHARLTON, QFFICE 0.00 83.75
105100 67568 06/17/13 13077 CBS 'PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 *  GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 167.50
105100 67568 06/17/13. 13077 CBS  PERSONNEL- SERVICES, 053443 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 83.75
105100 67568 06/17/13 13077 CBS: PERSONNEL SERVICES, 063447 GINA CHARLTON, OFFICE 0.00 83.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 670.00
105100 67569 06/17/13 12368 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 010613 QUOTE 433083 0.00 16,855.00
105100 67570 06/17/13 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENT SERVICES - I 0.00 300.00
105100 67570 06/17/13 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 DISINTERMENT SERVICES 0.00 725.00
105100 67570 06/17/13 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 MOWING/TRIMMING - INVO 0.00 1,225.00
105100 67570 06/17/13 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010323 EXCAVATION SERVICES - 0.00 700.00
TOTAL: CHECK 0.00 2,950.00
105100 67571 06/17/13 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 248852 0.00 400.00

105100 67572 06/17/13 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 053443 REPRAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 2,152.05




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE :

06/13/13
TIME: 15:25:

02

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G224’ and transact.check no between ‘67547’ and ’'67673'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/13

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND
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CINTAS
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CINTAS
CINTAS
CINTAS
CINTAS
CINTAS
CINTAS
CINTAS
CINTAS
CINTAS
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CLARK: D
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INTERNATIONAL TR
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INTERNATIONAL TR

METRO AGENCY FOR

OFFICE TECHNOLOG
OFFICE TECHNOLOG
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FIRE PROTECTION
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INVOICE NO. 16095972
INVOICE NO. 16095898
REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT
INVOICE 16096418
INVCICE 16096412
REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT
INVOICE NO. 16056285

2014 LOCAL CONTRIBUTIO

INVOICE 223165
INVOICE 223175

325 SPENCER-CLEANING
412 BLAKELY-MATS

475 MAIN STREET

1400 BAWTHORNE LANE

328
475
412
132
128
122
134
328
200
321
411
461

SPENCER STREET
MAIN STREET
BLAKELY

MAIN STREET
MCCONNELL

FREMONT STREET
TURNER COURT

HIGH STREET

MAIN STREET
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MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET

509 CHURCH STREET

508 MAIN STREET (METRA
1400 W HAWTHORNE LANE
1400 W HAWTHORNE LANE
475 MAIN STREET

325 SPENCER STREET

DIGESTER NO. 2 - PHASE
LIFT STATION NO. 3 IMP

INVOICE 5253
SVC 4/30-5/30/13

sSvC 5/3-6/4/13

REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUPP
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130.
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PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 06/13/13 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:25:02 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G224’ and transact.check no between ‘67547’ and ‘67673
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/13

FUND ~ 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———mmmwmmmm e VENDOR~ === ——— = DEPT-DIV ~ ——mee DESCRIPTION-————-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 67581 06/17/13 12029 CROSSBOW INDUSTRIAL WATE 063448 IT EXHCANGE SERVICE - 0.00 158.51
105100 67582 06/17/13 13765 DEBORAH MOORE 28 BICYCLE LOCKER #18 - K 0.00 10.00
105100 67583 06/17/13 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING FEES 0.00 30.00
105100 67583 06/17/13 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011028 RECORDING FEES 0.00 127.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 157.50
105100 67584 06/17/13 5148 ENCAP, INC. 063448 WATER TREATMENT PLANT 0.00 1,384.50
105100 67585 06/17/13 12890 EPCO CARBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 2013 DELIVERY OF CARBO 0.00 1,670.24
105100 67586 06/17/13 13766 ESPINO, FULGENCIO 28 LETTER OF 'INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 67587 06/17/13 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 53.21
105100 67588 - 06/17/13 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 11114 0.00 601.25
105100 67588 06/17/13 11074 FPIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 CARGO PANTS-REPAIR 0.00 124.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 725.75
105100 67589 06/17/13 5214 . FRED PRYOR SEMINARS/CARE 010503 OUTLOOK (2/06/13) 60 M 0.00 211.95
105100 67590 06/17/13 12567 GE CAPITAL 0lo0510 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 116.00
105100 67590 06/17/13 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
105100 67590 06/17/13 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
105100 67591 06/17/13 13734 GEXPRO 063447 GE MOTOR, 40HP, 1800 R 0.00 1,489.00
105100 67592 06/17/13 2013 GRAINGER 010821 PARTS 0.00 37.08
105100 67593 06/17/13 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 13755150 0.00 135.00
105100 67594 06/17/13 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010921 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00C 35.00
105100 67594 06/17/13 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010921 325 SPENCER STREET 0.00 35.00
105100 67594 06/17/13 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010921 461 MAIN STREET 0.00 30.00
105100 67594 06/17/13 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 063448 1400 W HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 35.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 135.00
105100 67595 06/17/13 11471 GROOT' INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 2,53%.34
105100 67596 06/17/13 6900 GROOT: INDUSTRIES, INC. 01 4000 REFUSE STICKERS @ 0.00 9,600.00
105100 67597 06/17/13 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 LAMP REPLACEMENT KIT 0.00 260.95
105100 67598 06/17/13 561 HAGGERTY. FORD 010925 MUFFLER - INVOICE 1472 0.00 680.35
105100 67598 06/17/13 561 HAGGERTY: FORD 010925 BUCKLE 0.00 101.39
105100 67598 06/17/13 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 PARTS 0.00 43.60
105100 67598 06/17/13 561 HAGGERTY FORD 0109825 BUCKLE 0.00 101.39
105100 67598 06/17/13 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010825 CAP 0.00 12.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 938.87




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/13/13

TIME: 15:25:

02

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G224’ and transact.check no between ‘67547’ and ‘67673’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/13

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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5622
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5622
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9301

13682

5669

5669

12956

DEPT-DIV

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 053443
HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 053443

HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110

HYDROVISION TECHNOLOGY

ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS
ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS

ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PARER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO
ILLINOIS PAPER CO

ILLINQIS SECRETARY OF ST

INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC

ISELY, VICKI

JC SCHULTZ INC.
JC SCHULTZ INC.

083453

010921
010921
063448
053443
053443
053443
053443
053443
053443
053443
053443
053443
053443
053443
063447
063447
063447
063447

010510
053443
063447
010510
010510
010510
010510
010504
010924

010510

010613

010613

0900

093454
093454

JERRY'S WELDING & FABRIC 053443

SHEAR PVC
PVC PIPE (8)

WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO
CLEAN AND TELEVISE STO

GENERATOR MAINTENANCE
POLICE DEPARTMENT OLYM
1400 HAWTHORNE ONAN 12
SANITARY PORTABLE GENE
LIFT STATION 2 US 30 K
LIFT STATION 3 CAT 300
LIFT STATION 4 GENERAC
LIFT STATION 6 KOHLER
LIFT STATION 7 OLYMPIA
LIFT STATION 9 EMPIRE
LIFT STATION 11 EMPIRE
LIFT STATION 14 GENERA
LIFT STATION 15 OLYMPIL
SANITARY TRUCK 521 GEN
WELL 5 OLYMPIAN 200 KW
WELL 7 OLYMPIAN 200 KW
WELL 8/9 CAT 160 XW
WELL 10/11 CAT 190 KW

RICOH /5000B NO. 35561
RICOH /5000B NO. 35561
RICOH /5000B NO. 35561
HP M451 LASER TONER YE
HP M451 LASER TONER MA
HP 451 LASER TONER CYA
HP 451DN LASER TONER B
INK CART FOR HP T2300

BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR

A.S. DEPT ADDITIONAL C

RENEWAL FOR CONFIDENTI
INVOICE INV83874
VENDOR DEPOSIT REFUND
3 X 5 FLAGS USA FREEDO

UN-RAPPER POLES WHITE

REPAIRS TO UNIT 530 PE

o

[eNeoNoNoRoNoEoloRojoleRoloRoloNe oo Re]

o O

<

[oNeNe]

OO0 O0COOTOOO0C

SALES TAX

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

52

127.
7,794.

580.
.00
1,9870.
580.
740.
860.
580.
580.
660.
580.
580.
580.
580.
660.
760.
660.
.00
.00
13,340.

840

720
830

21

16

200

40

101.

46.

75.

262
272

1,655.

.00
210.
262.

00

o8

50

00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

.44
16.
.08
200.
200.

00
00

.00
180.
201.

00
00

.09
94.
1,169,

62
30

00

17

0o

.75
.50
535.

25

00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/13/13

TIME: 15:25:

02

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G224’ and transact.check no between ‘67547’ and ‘67673

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/13

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

67608

67609

67610
67610

67611

67612
67612
67612

67613

67614

67615

67616
67616
67616
67616

67617

67618

67619

67620

67621

67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622
67622

ISSUE DT

06/17/13

06/17/13

06/17/13
06/17/13

06/17/13

06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13

06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13

06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13

06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13

06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13
06/17/13

12956

13764

12791
12791

665

10635
10635
10635

2298

10042

13009

8248
8248
8248
8248

12678

481

231

13758

5000

6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601
6601

DEPT-DIV

JERRY’S WELDING & FABRIC 053443

JUAREZ, GEORGE

KONEWKO & ASSOC
KONEWKO & ASSOC

KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS

LANDMARKS PRESERVATION C
LANDMARKS PRESERVATION C
LANDMARKS PRESERVATION C

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES,

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS OF IL

MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C
MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C

MATOCHA ASSOCIATES

MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC.

MC MASTER-~-CARR SUPPLY CO

MCGANNON, THOMAS V
MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY,

MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS
MENARDS

28

010613
010613

010922

011028
011028
011028

010613

010613

010926

010613
010613
011029
011029

083453

010925

063447

0100

010926

433476
083453
010924
010924
010921
053443
010614
010613
010926
063448
063447
063447
053443
063447

REPAIRS TO UNIT 530 PE

REFUND OF ROAD CUT DEP

INVOICE 26575
INVOICE 26575

2013 BRUSH PICKUP SERV

STATEWIDE PRESERVATION
STATEWIDE PRESERVATION
STATEWIDE 'PRESERVATION

MAY INTREP FEES
INVOICE 1088361-201304
AP-20-14 .5FG11G1 - DUP

INVOICE 5788
INVOICE 5790
BUILDING AND ZONING VI
DISBURSEMENTS -~ PHOTOC

ADDITIONAL SERVICES RE
HEADLIGHT
STAINLESSSTEEL HEX
RENTAL LICENSE REFUND
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN

MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES
MAY CHARGES

SALES TAX

o [oNeleoNe] (=] o OO

[=]

OO OO0

o

COO0OOOOOODOOO0OCOCO0O

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:

AMOUNT

40.
1,695.

2,500.
450.
1,400.
1,850.
9,475.
80.
120.
120.
320.
51.
50.
5,590.
3,560.
3,082.
1,062.
36.
7,742.
2,255.

85.

224

225.
206.

55.
37.
75.
47.
1,229.
220.

90.
281.
108.
299.
127.

11.

85.

00
11
63
41
50
52
06
80

07

.21

00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 06/13/13 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21 |
TIME: 15:25:02 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G224’ and transact.check no between ‘67547’ and ‘67673’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/13

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND
\
|

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———mm s VENDOR-——— —mmomme e e DEPT-DIV = —meee DESCRIPTION-—-—-—- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 67622 06/17/13 6601 MENARDS 053443 MAY CHARGES 0.00 299.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,876.16
105100 67623 06/17/13 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 SWITCH MECHANICAL FLOA 0.00 420.00
105100 67623 06/17/13 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 HYDROMATIC PUMP, MODEL 0.00 8,244.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,664.00
105100 67624 06/17/13 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2013 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,327.53
105100 67624 06/17/13 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2013 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 ~3,055.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 271.69
105100 67625 06/17/13 5366 MONRCE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 HYD MOTOR -~ UNIT 791 0.00 180.38
105100 67626 06/17/13 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010925 GARAGE MAINTENANCE AND 0.00 10,989.39
105100 67626 06/17/13 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010926 GARAGE MAINTENANCE AND 0.00 10,989.39
105100 67626 06/17/13 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 053443 GARAGE MAINTENANCE AND 0.00 7,326.27
105100 67626 06/17/13 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 063447 GARAGE MAINTENANCE AND 0.00 7,326.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 36,631.33
105100 67627 06/17/13 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 170457 0.00 225.00
108100 67627 06/17/13 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 170321 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK . 0.00 325.00
105100 67628 06/17/13 11892 NWTECH 010503 SEG~-MNT1-ESS-D TW MAIL 0.00 748.13
105100 67628 06/17/13 11892 NWTECH 010503 ECM-MNTI-ESS-D TW MAIL 0.00 748.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,496.26
105100 67629 06/17/13 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 WASTEWATER TREATMENT P 0.00 210,083.21
105100 67630 06/17/13 13454 PALATINE OIL CO., INC 01 5150 GALS GASOHOL 0.00 19,143.64
105100 67630 06/17/13 13454 PALATINE OIL CO., INC 01 1349 GALS BIODIESEL 0.00 4,450.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 23,593.66
105100 67631 06/17/13 6181 LAZARO PEREZ 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR HOTE 0.00 201.58
105100 67632 06/17/13 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 093454 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 41.76